. o
Motion-No. M2U18- 83 Agreement with WSDOT %

~ Mtion No. M2018- 84 GCCM Pre Con Services 1,

Motlon No. M2018- 85 Civil Cont?:tAmerﬁSIT




lllustrative - Not to Scale ?SOUNDTRANS'T
LYNNWOOD LINK EXTENSION: Baseline Budget of $2480.8M

ALLOCATION » COMMITMENTS

Uncommitted $2,480.81M

Construction $14.45 M

Construction Services $21.51M|—
]

Third Party $9.18M —|

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Approved Today’s Action . Future Action




lllustrative - Not to Scale ?SOUNDTRANSIT
LYNNWOOD LINK EXTENSION: Board Approves WSDOT Task Order $1.69M

ALLOCATION COMMITMENTS

Uncommitted $2,479.12M

Third Party $1.69M

Construction $14.45 M

Construction Services $21.51M —‘

!

>

Third Party $9.18M —|

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Approved Today’s Action . Future Action




lllustrative - Not to Scale ?SOUNDTRANS'T
LYNNWOOD LINK EXTENSION: Board Approves GCCM PreCon Services $1.08M

ALLOCATION S COMMITMENTS

r

Uncommitted $2,478.04M

Third Party $1.69M

Construction Services $1.08M

Construction $14.45 M
Construction Services $22.51M —‘

Third Party $9.18M

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Approved Today’s Action . Future Action




Illustrative - Not to Scale

=
o SOUNDTRANSIT

LYNNWOOD LINK EXTENSION: Board Approves Civil Contract Amendment $29.98M

ALLOCATION

COMMITMENTS

Uncommitted $2,448.06M

Final Design $29.98M
Third Party $1.69M—

Construction Services $1.08M ———

Construction $14.45M —
Construction Services $21.51M _|

Third Party $9.18M

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 N15 201R 2017 2018

Today’s Action . Future Action

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Approved




il
o SOUNDTRANSIT

RIDE THE WAVE




	Lynnwood Link Extension 
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6

